
Activity Calendar – 2025 (PYP Block) 

Date Activities Organizers 

01/3/2025 
Saturday  

Classroom decoration and setting  Class Teachers  

03/3/2025 -08/3/2025 
(Mon-Sat)  

Grooming up week  House on Duty & Class Teachers  

8/3/2025 
Saturday 

International Women's Day celebration  
(Thanksgiving campaign, Poster Making) 

Class Teacher as per the assembly chart & 
House on Duty  

14/3/2025 
Friday 

Holi Fest Class teacher as per assembly duty chart. 

15/3/2025 
Saturday  

Fun Races PE Department 

19/3/2025 
 Wednesday   

Martyr Day of Shri Guru Hargobind Sahib ji 
 

Divinity Dept. 

20/3/2025 
Thursday    

International Day of Happiness (sing happiness song, 
crack joke) 

Class Teacher as per the assembly duty chart 

21/3/2025 
Friday 

World Poetry Day  Reading club &English Department 

22/03/2025  
Saturday 

World Water Day 
(Poster making, Pledge) 

House on Duty, Class Teacher 

29/03/2025 
(Saturday) 

Incredible India Quest/Our land ,Our dance S.St Department and Abhay House. 

31/03/25 
(Monday) 

Investiture Ceremony All House In-Charges 

31/03/2025-05/04/2025  Language & Learning week Class Teachers & House on duty 

05/04/2025 
(Saturday) 

DEAR (Drop Everything And Read) Class Teachers & Library I/C 

07/04/2025 
(Monday) 

World Health Day/Ram Navami Class Teachers as per assembly chart 

09/04/2025 
Wednesday  

Birthday of Sahibzada Jujhar Singh Ji  & Bhai Mani 
Singh Ji [Poem recitation] 

Divinity/Punjabi Department 

12/4/2025 (Saturday) 
 
 
 Saturday  

Baisakhi celebrations  Music & Punjabi Dept. 

15/04/2025 (Tuesday) World Art Day  Visual Art Dept 

19/04/2025 (Saturday) Rising Stars showcase (Talent Hunt for new students) Amul house & Class Teachers 

22/4/2025 Monday    Earth Day Celebration 

 

Go Green Club In-charge 

 

 

 

 

23/4/2025  (Wednesday) English Language Day 
(Extempore, Talk show, Group discussion) 

English Department 

26/04/2025 (Saturday) 
  Saturday   

Inter house Football match PE Dept. and Class Teachers 

30/04/2025 (Wednesday)  Birthday celebration of Sant Baba Iqbal Singh Ji  
 

jijiSingh ji 

Divinity Dept. 

01/05/2025(Thursday) Labors’ Day 
(Gratitude speech and token of love) 

Class Teacher as per the assembly duty chart 

03/05/2025 (Saturday)  Punjabi Debate [Extempore] Punjabi Dept. & Ajay House 

8/5/2025 Thursday Red Cross Day celebrations  Class Teacher as per the assembly chart 

10/05/2025 (Saturday) Mother’s Day [free hand drawing, origami, Poster 
making, card making] 

House on duty & Class Teachers 

12/05/2025 (Monday) International Nurses’ Day (Gratitude card, Fun 
games) 

Class Teacher as per the assembly chart 

17/5/2025[Saturday]  Curtains up/English Drama Acts of Emotion Atul House  

24/05/2025 [Saturday]   SLC [Student Led Conference] TENTATIVE Students , Class Teachers, Admin 

30/05/2025 (Friday)  Martyr Day of Guru Arjan Dev Ji Divinity Department 

31/05/2025 (Saturday)   Nature Walk Class Teachers 

05/06/2025 (Thursday) World Environment Day Save Energy Club In-charge 

07/06/2025(Saturday) Vocab challenge (Vocabulary Quiz) Language Dept. & Abhay house  



12/06/2025 (Thursday) World Day Against Child Labor Class Teacher as per the assembly chart 

14/6/2025 (Saturday) Tableau based on Sikh History Ajay House & Punjabi Department 

21/6/2025 (Saturday) Yoga/Aerobics  PE Dept.& Class Teachers 

28/6/2025(Saturday) Cultural Bonanza Amul House & SSt Department   

01/07/2025 (Tuesday) Death anniversary of Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Ji Divinity Department 

04/7/2025 (Friday) American Independence Day celebrations 
(Speech, National anthem, choreography, march past 
etc.)  

Class Teacher as per assembly chart 

05/07/2025 (Saturday) Veggie vibes & cotton swirls [vegetable / cotton 
painting] 

Visual Art Dept. & Class Teachers 

12/07/2025 (Saturday) Fancy Dress competition (Theme based) Atul House 

19/07/2025 (Saturday) The Science Spark (Quiz competition) Science Department & Abhay House 

23/08/2025 (Saturday) Clay modelling/paper crush models Art Dept. & Class Teachers 

29/08/2025 (Saturday) National Sports Day (Inter-house Hockey match) P.E Department 

30/08/2025 (Saturday) DEAR [Drop Everything and Read] Class Teachers & Library I/C 

05/9/2025 (Friday) Teachers’ Day celebrations  Whole School  

06/9/2025 (Saturday) Nature Walk Class Teachers 

13/9/2025(Saturday) Celebration of Hindi Divas (Kavi Sammelan) Hindi Department & Ajay House  

20/9/2025(Saturday) Peace and Harmony Club Activities  
(Pictionary making /Peace wall magazine / Peace rally 
etc.) 

Peace and Harmony Club In charge  and 

Class Teachers 

27/09/2025 (Saturday) SLC (Student Led Conference) TENTATIVE Class Teachers /students 

02/10/2025 (Thursday) Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra - 

08/10/2025 (Wednesday) Parkash Purab Shri Guru Ramdas ji  Divinity and Music Department 

11/10/2025 (Saturday) Math Wizard/Number Ninja (Quiz)  Amul House & Math Department 

13/10/2025- 18/10/2025 Digital Learners week  ICT Dept. & Class Teacher as per assembly 
chart 

20/10/2025 (Monday) Diwali celebration (class decoration) 
 

Class Teachers and Art Dept. 

21/10/2025 (Tuesday) Bandi Chor Diwas  Divinity and Music Department 

24/10/2025 (Friday) United Nation’s Day celebration 
(Activities in assembly) 

House on duty & Class teacher as per 
assembly chart   

25/10/2025 (Saturday)  Inter House Races Final  PE Dept. & Class Teachers  

05/11/2025 (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti Divinity and Music Department 

07/11/2025 (Saturday)  PYP Exhibition (TENTATIVE) Grade 5 students and all teachers  

08/11/2025 (Sunday) Annual day celebrations (TENTATIVE) Whole School   

14/11/2025 (Friday) Let’s celebrate the Joy of Childhood!  
(Fun activities ) 

Coordinators & Teachers of the concerned 
block 

15/11/2025 (Saturday) The Digital Domain  
 

ICT Dept. & Atul House 

 
 
 
Vice Principal                                                  Copy to:  Coordinators – PYP Block, House In-charges, Media Dept. 


